
6844 
6845 
6846 
6847 
6848 
6849 
6850 
6851 
6854 
6855 
6856 
6857 
6858 

6859 
6860 
6861 
6862 
686 
686 
6865 
6866 
6867 
6868 
6869 
6871 
6872 
oor) 
687 
6875 
6876 
6870 
6877 
6878 
6879 
6880 
6881 
6882 
6884 
6885 
6886 
6887 
6888 
6889 
6890 
6891 
6892 
689 
6894 
6895 
6896 
6897 © 
6898 

— 6899 
6900 
6901 
6902 

— 6904 
6905 
6906 
6907 
6908 
6909 
6910 
6911 
6912 
6913 
691 
6915 
6916 
6917 
6918 
6919 
6920 
6921 
6925 
6927 

- 6928 
6929 
6930 
6932 

Sears Roebuck 

L Snow 
Southwestern Bell Telephone 
Tonnsco Equipment Co 
Clock Shop 
Guy 5 Manatt 
EL Morgan 
W. N. Wetzel 
Laura Tipsword 
Juanita M. Bolton 
Florence D. Lewis 
Johanna Ruston 
Iva J. Barnes 
Juanita London 
Ola Bills 
Pat Johnson 
Fred Jones — Ford 

Fred Jones - Ford 
Paul V. Beck 
Ethel Carter 
Ida Nibblett 
Bessie Moore 
WM Chanman 
WO Meek, 
Wright's Grocery 
Pure White Dairy 
Shepherd's Dry Goods 
Anna Ridley 
Lawhorn Food Store 
Pat Johnson 
Oklehoma Natural Gas Co 
Oklahoma Natural Gas Co 
Oklehoma Natural Gas Co 
Hunsecker & Co 
Sartin Eledttric Co 
County Office Supply 

International Business Mch 
Irving Hand 

O L Howard 
Acme House & Window Clg. 
Newt Burns,Sheriff Okla.Co 
Commander Printing Co 

Downs-Randolph 
Field Stationery Co 
Remington Rand, Ine 
Andy Stokes 
R.1T.Sypert, Sheriff, Muskogee 
Typewriter Service Co 
Vernon Law Book 
West Publishing Co 
Bancroft-Whitney Co 
Downs-Randolph 
John B. Engler 
Field's Stationery Co 
Helen Lois Gilbert 
Journal of Criminal Law . 
Medical Arts Laboratories 
Moulder-Oldham 

Palace Office Supply 
Scott-Rice Co 
Southwestern Bell Telephone 

Tulsa Linen Service | 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Fayetta Warner 
Hugh Webster 
County Office Supply Co 
A T Thorne , 
Scott-Rice Co 
Ethel Kenny 
Faye Parker 
J. M. Tyler 

clothing 

cross directory 
service 
equivment 
supplies 
service Equalization Board 

wages ; 
May car allowance 

u | if 

rentals 
rentals 
May rent 

is i] 

iy " 

May: rent 
Groceries 

clothing 
May rent 
Groceries 
stamps 
service 
Fuel 

clothing 
labor 
supplies 

ribbons 
travel expense 
salary 
transportation 
Maintenance 
Foreign Fees 
Supplies 

Maintenance 
stanps 
Foreign fees 
Maintenance 
Supplies 
supplies 
Law Reports 
supplies 
photos 
Supplies 
transcript 
Subscription 
Toximeter Service 
Suvplies 
supplies 

Communications 

towel service 
supplies 
supplies 
transdcripts 
Witness Fee,Ete 
supplies 
Maps 
Office equipment 
1/2 months salary 

transportation 

May 15, 1950 

19 
69 

7.84 
18.50 

+35 
3,825.15 

3.50 
18,00 
18,00 
18,00 
88.75 
50,00 
50,00 
50.00 
50,00 
50.00 
50.00 
-75.00. 

450.00 
150,00 
10.00 
8.00 

10.00 
10.00 
6.00 
5.00 
6.00 
6.00 

49.92 
10,00 
5.00 
5.00 

18. 90 

333.54 
160 .02 
50.71 
31.88 
30.00 
50.10 
9. 00 

125.00 
500.00 
51.02 
5.00 
12.35 3,42 
21.40 
31.76 
13.50 
10.95 
60.12 
2,25 
5.50 

40.00 
27.00 
8.00 
7.65 

20.50 
18.50 
6.00 
5.00 

30.00 
13.13 
27.50 
1.70 
3235 

17.65 
11.20 
2,00 
2220 

1.15 
23.00 
7200 

8,50 
24,50 

100,00 
100.00 
33.60 
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